
 

 

Community Information Events 

Do you want to find out how you can play an active role in developing the 

Cairngorms National Park and shaping its history? Then come along to one of 

our community information events. 
 

All events run from 7pm – 9.15pm 
 

 

Date 
 

Venue 
 

Communities covered 
 

 

Wednesday 5 October 

 

Newtonmore Village Hall 

 

Dalwhinnie  

Laggan 

Newtonmore 

 
Thursday 6 October 

 
Blair Atholl Village Hall 

 
Blair Atholl 

Killiecrankie 

 

Monday 24 October 

 

Cairngorms Hotel 

 

Aviemore 

 

Tuesday 25 October 

 

Boat of Garten Community Hall 

 

Carr-Bridge 

Boat of Garten 

Nethy Bridge 

 

Thursday 27 October 

 

Talla nan Ros, Kingussie 

 

Kingussie 

Kincraig 

 

Monday 31 October 

 

Grant Arms Hotel,  

Grantown-on-Spey 

 

Dulnain Bridge 

Grantown-on-Spey 

Cromdale and Advie 

 

Tuesday 1 November 

 

Braemar Village Hall 

 

Braemar 

Glenshee 

 

Wednesday 2 November 

 

Mike Sheridan Room, Victoria 

and Albert Halls, Ballater 

 

Ballater 

Donside 

Mid Deeside and Cromar 

 

Monday 7 November 

 

Memus Hall, nr Kirriemuir 

 

Angus 

 

Monday 7 November 

 

Richmond Memorial Hall, 

Tomintoul 

 

Tomintoul 

Glenlivet 
 

Queries and Further Information: 

Cairngorms National Park Authority 

14 The Square, Grantown-on-Spey, Moray PH26 3HG 

Tel: 01479 873535 Email: enquiries@cairngorms.co.uk Fax: 01479 873527  

 

Cairngorms National Park Plan 2012-2017 

Cairngorms National Park Local Plan Main Issues Report 

Consultation Monday 19 September – Friday 9 December 2011 
 

mailto:enquiries@cairngorms.co.uk

